FINAL 1998-99 SCORING LEADERS

As reported to the IHSAA

Player

Shanna Zolman
Kristy Thomann
Kourtney Mennen

Amie Owsley

Laurie Kitts
Erika Roudebush
Lindsay Secrest
Tracie Mezera
Megan Eckert
Shanie Smith

Jill Hartman
Stephanie Owens
Elizabeth English
April McDivitt
Jennifer Turner
Sara Nord
Melissa Merkel
Bethany Miller
Kami Vaal

Delena White

Baranda Collins

Cortney Cooper
Lynne Johnson
Erica Martin

Maggie Bruening

School

Wawasee

North Vermillion
Clinton Prairie

Marion Lakeview
Christian

Eastbrook

Hamilton Southeastern
Bloomfield

River Forest
Manchester
Tri-Central
Evansville Memorial
West Central
Rushville
Connersville

Terre Haute North
Jeftersonville
Northeast Dubois
Princeton

Northeast Dubois

Southwestern
(Shelbyville)

Austin

Martinsville
Corydon Central
Kouts

Fort Wayne North Side

Class

3A

A

A

A

2A

4A

2A

2A

3A

3A

4A

4A

4A

3A

2A

4A

3A

4A

Grade

Fr.

Sr.

Sr.

Jr.

Sr.

Sr.

Jr.

Jr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Jr.

Jr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Jr.

So.

Sr.

Games

21

21

28

24

24

25

23

23

22

21

24

21

18

27

22

21

24

21

24

22

25

22

20

24

20

Points

656

621

783

662

649

669

615

554

521

493

556

482

409

606

488

462

524

458

522

479

541

475

425

509

423

High
43
41
42

40

40
41
48
41
30
35
34
46
28
50
41
35
37
30
34

33

35

41
34
38

31

Avg.
31.2
29.5
279

27.5

27.0
26.7
26.7
24.0
23.6
23.4
23.1
22.9
22.7
22.4
22.1
22.0
21.8
21.8
21.7

21.7

21.6
final

21.5
212
21.2

21.1



Maria Marchesano Fort Wayne Elmhurst 3A So. 25 526 33 21.0
Laura Blevins Bloomington South 4A Sr. 21 439 32 20.9
Kennitra Johnson New Albany 4A Sr. 28 587 47 20.9
Andrea Evans North Knox 2A Sr. 24 501 34 20.8
Amy Gearlds Beech Grove 3A Sr. 21 437 51 20.8
Sarah Gordon Prairie Heights 2A Sr. 22 456 33 20.7
Megan Mauck Boonville 3A Jr. 22 454 29 20.6
Lori McCracken Washington 3A Sr. 22 455 46 20.6
Connie Myers Columbia City 4A Jr. 23 474 29 20.6
Stacey Byers West Noble 3A Sr. 20 408 38 20.4
Andrea Moore Oak Hill 2A Jr. 18 368 34 20.4
Kassy Miller Eastside 2A Sr. 20 403 -- 20.1
Jessica Ramey West Noble 3A Fr. 20 402 30 20.1



